CONKXIP

Dorsal Nombre

1  ANDRES
2 GREGORIO

3 GUILLERMO

4  ALEJANDRO

5  ADRIAN PEDRO
6  FRANCISCO JAVIER
7  ALVARO

8  MANUEL

9  DAVID

10 JAVIER

11 JUAN

12 IVAN

13 GUILLERMO

14 RAFAEL

15 MIGUEL ANGEL
16 PABLO

17 PABLO

18 HUGO

19  JOSELUIS

20 DAVID

21 Jose Martin

22 JAVIER

23 MARTIN

24  RAFAEL

25 ISMAEL

26  PEDRO JESUS
27  MIGUEL

28  DIEGO

29  Lucas

30  ANTONIO

31 JUAN CARLOS
32 JUAN CARLOS
33 JOSE MIGUEL
34 JAVIER

35  JAVIER

36 JOSE ANTONIO
37  Fran

38  IGNACIO

39  JESUS ANGEL
40 RAUL

41  CANDIDO

42 MIGUEL

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal
III DUATLON DE HELLIN 23

Apellidos

HILARIO MORALES
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
LOPEZ VALENCIANO
ABELLAN PICAZO
PELEGRIN MARTINEZ
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
CUARTERO ESCARABAJAL
MIRA VALIENTE
CERRILLO MARTINEZ
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
NAHARRO NUNEZ
LOPEZ GOMEZ
MADRID ALMENAS
HUERTA FELIPE
GARCIA GOMEZ

PEREZ MATAS
BERMEJO TOMAS
SERRANO ARTESEROS
FERNANDEZ DE LA GUIA
Heras Castellanos
SALCEDO YESTE
MOLINA HARO

TEBAR GARCIA

PEREZ CASTILLO
MARQUES ESCUDERO
GARCIA SANCHEZ

DE TORO RODRIGUEZ
Sanchez Garrigos
ROLDAN MORENO
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
MONTORO BLAZQUEZ
IBANEZ LARREY
RODRIGO RAMON
CASTILLO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ OCHANDO
Rabadan crespo

MENOR NAVARRO
CABANERO MOLINA
CORTIJO GONZALEZ
RIOS JIMENEZ
ESCRIBANO GIRALDO

ceoeracion

Club Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.

GREGO RACING TEAM ABM.
C.D.T RESISTENTIA T3 SUB23M
C.D.T RESISTENTIA T3 ABM.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA INM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
GREGO RACING TEAM ABM.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
NO FEDERADO V2M

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SUB23M
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM INM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V1M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM

NO FEDERADO VIiM
TRIATLON CAUDETE ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON V2M
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Dorsal

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Nombre

RODRIGO
VICTOR

MANUEL CLAUDIO
CHRISTIAN JAVIER

MANTAS

JOSE ANGEL
JAVIER
MANUEL
Francisco Miguel
EUGENIO

Jesus Alberto
Carlos

Javier

Francisco

JUAN ANTONIO
ALFONSO

Jose Luis

JOSE ANDRES
FRANCISCO
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE JOAQUIN
FRANCISCO
MANUEL

JOSE ANGEL
JOSE JAVIER
Luis Carlos
CARLOS
ALEJANDRO
LUIS

JOSE LUIS
JUAN

Jose Francisco
Javier
ENRIQUE
MANUEL
AITOR
RAFAEL
ADOLFO

Ginés

Antonio José
DANIEL
ABRAHAM
MANUEL

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANGEL
PABLO
MANUEL
ANGEL DAVID
JOSE MANUEL
NOE

Apellidos

JUAREZ TORRALBA
NUNEZ ARMERO
SANCHEZ GUDINO
PUENTE MARCILLO
MILASIUS MILASIUS
CORTES GARCIA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
GRUESO HUEDO

Pérez Martinez

ROS TENDERO
Penarrubia Martinez
Arrebola Lopez

Loépez Martinez
CALZADO PECO
GARCIA COY

CUESTA CEBRIAN
Rodenas Molina
FRESNEDA NAVARRO
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
GARCIA NAVARRO
SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ CERDAN
PEREZ SANCHEZ
BENITO GIL

GARCIA TERUEL
Morcillo Alfaro
MINGUEZ MARTINEZ
CUEVAS CASTILLO
SERNA LUNA
PERALES BANON
HERNANDEZ ARENAS
Pastor Beltran

Marmol Gonzalez
CANAVATE ARMILLAS
BALLESTEROS MELERO
ALONSO MEGIAS
BAUTISTA GONZALEZ
CEBRIAN LOZANO
Cerdan Garcia

Garcia Alcantud
GARCIA CARRILERO
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA PODIO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
GARCIA SERRANO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO
LARA CANO

LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LORENZO ZAPATA
MARTINEZ CORDOBA

Club Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.

TRIATLON CAUDETE VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
NO FEDERADO VIM
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM INM
NO FEDERADO ABM.
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON V2M
GREGO RACING TEAM ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO VIM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
GREGO RACING TEAM V2M
NO FEDERADO ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
NO FEDERADO V2M
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON VIM
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
C.D. TRIATLETICO TOMELLOSO V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA VIM
NO FEDERADO V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
GREGO RACING TEAM ABM.
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON VIM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M

NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO V3iM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ViIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
NO FEDERADO VIiM
NO FEDERADO VIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM SUB23M

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
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Dorsal

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Nombre

FRANCISCO MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
BENITO
ALBERTO

JOSE

JAVIER

Héctor Julian
SANTIAGO

JOSE FERNANDO
RAUL

DANIEL

JAVIER
PASCUAL
PEDRO DAVID
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN MIGUEL
JAVIER

MARIO

ASIER
MANUEL
DAVID
Antonius Gabriel
César
FERNANDO
JUAN RAMON
RAFAEL
RAMON

JOSE MIGUEL
CARLOS DIONISIO
CARLOS

JOSE LUIS
ALBERTO
VICENTE
FELIX

JOSE LUIS
RAFAEL
VICENTE
Alex

JAVIER

Pablo

Francisco javier
Carlos
ALBERTO
Miquel

Pedro Jests
Pablo

Sergio

Raul

José Joaquin

Apellidos

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
MEGIAS CARDOS
MORENO SAEZ
NAVARRO ANDUJAR
NAVARRO SERRANO
OLAYA CUARTERO
Plaza Buedo

PUERTA GARCIA
SANCHEZ BLEDA
SANCHEZ GIL
SANCHEZ MOLINA
SANTOS JORDANO
VALIENTE GARCIA
VALVERDE LEIVA
VERA PANOS
SALVADOR MELERO
MARTINEZ ROMERO

GALLEGO DE LA SACRISTANA
FERNANDEZ-CABALLERO

CALAHORRA BENITO
FERNANDEZ DEL OLMO
SANCHEZ PENA

van Mierlo Galindo
Nicolés Riquelme
CORDOBA PRADOS
SANCHEZ MORA

PLA MARTINEZ

MOYA IBANEZ
MANRESA PUCHE
CASADO BELLON
HERNANSANZ AGUSTIN
RUIZ VALENTIN
GAYOSO RODENAS
VILLAR GONZALEZ
OJEDA CHARCO
LENCINA NAVA
MANRESA FERRANDEZ
LEBRON PATON

Lopez Lozano

PEREZ PINAR

Canté Martinez
Villaescusa cafavate

Garvi Diaz

CUESTA GARCIA

Garcia Lopez

Garcia Mérquez

Cabafiero Jarefio

Coy Jordan

Navarro Botella

Rodriguez Jiménez

Club Categoria
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON VIM
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIASPE ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
NO FEDERADO ABM.
TRIATLON CAUDETE VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
NO FEDERADO VIM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON V2M
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
TRIATLON CAUDETE V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM INM

AMIGOS DEL PLATO GRANDE
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA-ME ABM.
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRITANDEM ABM.
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRITANDEM ABM.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.

DSC TRIATLON ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ABM.
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON VIM
C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES VIM
C.T. GUADALAJARA VIM
C.T. TOMELLOSO VIM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM V2M
TRIATLON ARCHENA SIPCAM V2M
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON V3iM
C.D. TRIATLON MANZANARES V3iM
NO FEDERADO JVM
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO ABM.
NO FEDERADO VIM
NO FEDERADO VIiM
NO FEDERADO VIM
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Dorsal

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Nombre

Francisco Javier
Manuel
VALERIANO
Juan Carlos
JUAN RAMON
Gabriel

TANIA

ELENA

BELEN

PILAR

LAURA

PAULA

MARIA

PAULA

ELENA MARIA
ROCIO
VERONICA
IRENE

LAURA

CLARA
ARANTXA
ANA BELEN
ELENA

GEMA

TERESA
ALEJANDRA ROCIO
MARIA ISABEL
Lucia

EVA

MARIA ANGELICA
MARIA VICTORIA
LOLA

Alba

JULIA

Marta

ANGELA

ANA ISABEL
ROCIO

Maria

MARIA VICTORIA
CRISTINA
ALBA

MARI CRUZ
Maria Soledad
CECILIA

Isabel

Apellidos

Alcaraz Blazquez
Claramonte Iniesta
TIERRASECA VALVERDE
Bleda Perez

ATIENZA GARCIA

De la vara esparcia
CAMPILLO CALONGE
DONATE GARCIA
BAIDEZ CUENCA
RAMIREZ CORCOLES
GALLEGO NOVILLO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
LOZANO ORTIZ
FERNANDEZ JAVEGA
BESERAN FREAN
GARCIA RAMIREZ
LOPEZ FAJARDO
GONZALEZ MARTI
VILLAR PALACIOS
LOPEZ MORALES
GARCIA PARDO
ROMERO VIZCAINO
MERINO GOMEZ
SANCHEZ CANETE

GARCIA LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ MONREAL
Martinez Moreno

MIRA VALIENTE

DEL OLMO RAMOS
FERNANDEZ MOLINA
SANCHEZ GARCIA
Jorquera Jordan
MARIN PEREZ
Asensio Vinader
OJEDA TEBAR
PALENCIA ROMERO
RUBIO DE TORO
Bautista Rubio
GUILLEN MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ CASTANO
REGUILLO MORENO
PEREZ RUIZ
Hernandez Martinez
ALARCON GIL

Pinar selva

Club

NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

Categoria

VIM
VIM
VIM
V2M
V2M
V2M
JVF

INF

ABF.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABF.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM SUB23F

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

ABF.
SUB23F

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2F
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNF
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABF.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V1F
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V1F

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN INF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABF.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2F

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

ABF.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V1F

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABF.
NO FEDERADO VIF
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABF.
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVF
TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES INF

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V1F
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNF

C.T. MURCIA UNIDATA

ABF.

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVF

C.T. ARABI-YECLA SUB23F
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SUB23F
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SUB23F
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SUB23F
C.T. ARABI-YECLA ABF.
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRITANDEM ABF.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABF.
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK VIF
C.C. ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON V2F
NO FEDERADO ABF.
NO FEDERADO ABF.
NO FEDERADO VIF
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